

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 55821206

Data publicarii 06.04.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 770,00 RON - 770,00 RON

Descriere: 1SURUB AUTOFORANT buc 140* 0.17= 23.53 2SAIBA 14 buc 10 *0.25= 2.52 3 CHEIE 8 buc 2 *2.94 =5.88 4 DIBLU 3D 12*120 BUC 14* 0.84 =11.76 5 DOMOSTUK buc 1* 5.04= 5.04 6 LANT DRUJBA 32 buc 2 *50.42 =100.84 7 ULEI STIHL buc 1 *31.09= 31.09 8 PILA LANT buc 3* 5.04 =15.13 9 ULEI LANT buc 4* 8.40= 33.61 10 MANUSI 1 BUC 3* 6.30= 18.91 11 PENSULA 14 buc 1* 5.88= 5.88 12 RACORD FLEXIBIL TUCAI 2 buc 2* 10.50= 21.01 13 TRAFALLET 4 buc 1* 16.39= 16.39 14 VOPSEA LAVABILA INT. UZUAL 4L buc 1 *23.53= 23.53 15 RAM 110*110*87 BUC 2 *6.72 =13.45 16 COT PVC 110 buc 2* 3.78= 7.56 17 PASTILE APRINS FOC buc 3 *3.78 =11.34 18 PICATURA M buc 3 *3.78 =11.34 19 BEC LED 12 W SPIN buc 4 *10.08 =40.34 20 POXILINA buc 2 *8.40 =16.81 21 BANDA IZOLATOARE 1 buc 2 *2.94= 5.88 22 COMUTATOR BUC 1 *10.08 =10.08 23 SURUB CB TORBANT 8*100 BUC 4* 1.01= 4.03 24 PAT CABLU 1 buc 6 *5.04= 30.25 25 BANDA PORTOCALIE buc 1* 13.03= 13.03 26 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1* 20.59= 20.5 27 MATURA MILADY BUC 3 *7.14= 21.43 28 CASTROL 10W40 1L buc 1* 29.41= 29.41 29 BEC AUTO buc 6 *1.68 =10.08 30 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2CM buc 0.20 *138.66= 27.73 31 DISPERSIT DANKE 5L buc 1 *57.14= 57. 32 RACORD FLEXIBIL TUCAI 3 buc 2 *11.76 =23.53 33 CABLU MYYM 3X2,5 M 7 *3.78= 26.4 34 BIT PZ2 buc 3* 2.94 =8. 35 ADEZIV SUPERGLUE buc 1 *15.13 =15 36 TRIPLU STECHER buc 1* 9.24= 9.2 37 SURUB CB TORBANT 10*120 BUC 2* 1.68 =3.3 38 DIBLU 8*120 buc 10* 0.34 =3.3 39 SURUB PAL 5*90 BUC 35* 0.17 =5.8 40 BURGHIU 3 buc 2* 1.68= 3.36 41 SURUB PAL 6*140 BUC 60